

Network People Services Technologies Ltd.

(Formerly known as Network People Services Technologies Pvt. Ltd.)
306, B-Wing, Lodha Supremus II,
Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane(W) - 400604
Office: +91 2261482100 | www.npstx.com

SYMBOL: NPST ISIN: INE0FFK01017

Dated: 11.01.2022

To,
The Manager-Listing Department,
The National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Exchange Plaza, NSE Building, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra East, Mumbai-400 051, Maharashtra
Fax: 022-26598237, 022-26598238

Subject: Quarterly compliance under Regulation 76 of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 1996.

Respected Sir,

Pursuant to Circular No. D&CC/FITTC/CIR-16/2002 dated December 31, 2002 and Regulation 76 of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 1996, we are enclosing herewith the duly signed Certificate by Jaya Singh, Practicing Company Secretary (M. No. A29186 and C. No. 13116) stating the Reconciliation of Share Capital Audit Report for the quarter ended on 31.12.2021.

You are requested to kindly take this information for your record.

Thanking You, Yours Faithfully,

FOR NETWORK PEOPLE SERVICES TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

ASHISH AGGARWALN *

(Joint Managing Director)

(DIN: 06986812)



Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. CIN: U67190MH1999PTC118368

C-101, 247 Park, L. B. S. Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400 083.

Tel.: +91 22 4918 6000 Fax: +91 22 4918 6060

E-mail: mumbai@linkintime.co.in Website: www.linkintime.co.in

Date:

05-Jan-2022

Network People Services Technologies Limited INEOFFK01017

Sub : Reconciliation Statement

Dear Sir/ Madam,

This is to certify that total Dematerialised position in Depository is given below:

Depository	Position as on 30/09/2021	Position as on 31/12/2021	
NSDL	2546690	2577090	
CDSL	3915310	3884910	
Total	6462000	6462000	

機

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

For Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd.,

Sharmila Amin

Asst. Vice President-Corporate Registry



Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. CIN: U67190MH1999PTC118368

C-101, 247 Park, L. B. S. Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400 083.

Tel.: +91 22 4918 6000 Fax: +91 22 4918 6060

E-mail: mumbai@linkintime.co.in Website: www.linkintime.co.in

Date: 06.01.2022

To,
Company Secretary
Network People Services Technologies Limited,

Dear Sir / Madam,

This is to certify that we have not received and processed any Demat / Remat request from the period 01.10.2021 to 31.12.2021

This is for your information.

Thanking You!

For Link Intime India Pvt. Limited

Authorised Signatory

Jaya Singh Practising Company Secretary

C-601, AnandRegency, Indralok Phase-6, Bhayandar- East, Thane-401105

Email: singh.jaya09@gmail.com

Mob. No.: 8291107096

To, The Board of Directors **Network People Services Technologies Limited** 306, 3rd Floor, Lodha Supremus II, Road No. 22, Wagle Estate, Thane- West, Thane MH 400604 IN

RECONCILIATION OF SHARE CAPITAL AUDIT REPORT (Regulation 76 of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018)

I have examined the registers, records and documents of NETWORK PEOPLE SERVICES TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED (the Company) for the quarter ended on 31st December, 2021 as maintained by LINK INTIME INDIA PVT. LTD., the Registrar/Share Transfer Agents of the Company. In my opinion and to the best of my knowledge and according to the information provided to me and the records and documents examined by me, I hereby submit the Reconciliation of Share Capital Audit Report for the aforesaid quarter as under:

4	F	0	F 1 1
1000	FOR	Quarter	-napa

ISIN 3. Face Value

2.

4. Name of the Company

5. Registered Office Address

6. Correspondence Address

7. Telephone & Fax Nos.

Email address 8.

9. Names of the Stock Exchanges where the company's securities are listed

10. Issued Capital

Listed Capital (Exchange-wise) 11.

Held in dematerialized form in CDSL 12. 13. Held in dematerialized from in NSDL

14. Physical

15. Total No. of Shares (12+13+14) 31/12/2021

INEOFFK01017

NETWORK PEOPLE SERVICES TECHNOLOGIES

LIMITED

306, 3rd Floor, Lodha Supremus II, Road No. 22, Wagle Estate, Thane-West, Thane MH 400604 IN

306, 3rd Floor, Lodha Supremus II, Road No. 22, Wagle Estate, Thane- West, Thane MH 400604 IN

Tel: +91-1204347137

ashish.aggarwal@npstx.com

NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED

(Emerge Platform)

Number of Shares		% of Total Issued Capital	
10	6462000	100%	
	6462000	100%	

Shareholding as on 30/09/2021		Shareholding as on 31/12/2021	
Ī	3915310	3884910	
	2546690	2577090	
		•	
	6462000	6462000	



- Reasons of difference if any, between: NIL (10&11), (11&15):
- 17. Certifying the details of changes in share capital during the quarter under consideration as per Table below:

Particulars*	No. of Shares	Applied/ Not Applied for listing	Listed on Stock Exchanges (Specify Names)	Whether intimated to CDSL	Whether intimated to NSDL	In principal approval pending for SE (specify Names)
-	-	-	-	-	-	-

^{*}Rights, Bonus, Preferential Issue, ESOPs, Amalgamation, conversion, Buyback, capital Reduction, Forfeiture any other (to specify)

18.	Register of Members is updated (Yes/No)	:
	If not, updated upto which date	ě

Yes N.A.

19. Reference of previous quarter with regards to excess dematerialized shares, if any.

NIL

- 20. Has the company resolved the matter mentioned in point no. 19 above in the current quarter? If not, reason why?
- 21. Mentioned the total no. of request, if any, confirmed after 21 days and the total no. of request pending beyond 21 days with the reasons for delay:

Total No. of demat request	No. of requests	No. of Shares	Reasons for delay
Confirmed after 21 Days			•
Pending for more than 21 Days	-	-	-

22. Name, Telephone & Fax No. of the Compliance Officer of the Co.:

CS Shreya Agarwal Tel. No. : +91-8690101017

23. Name, Address, Tel & Fax No., Registration No. of the certifying CA/CS:

Jaya Singh
Practicing Company Secretary

C-601, Anand Regency, Indralok Phase-6, Bhayandar- East, Thane

401105 MH ACS: 29186

COP No.: 13116

Mob. No.: 8291107096

Email Id: singh.jaya09@gmail.com



24. Appointment of common agency for share registry work:

Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. C-101, 247 Park, L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai 400083 MH IN Tel No. 022-49186000

25. Any other detail that the CA/CS may like to provide. (e.g. BIFR Company, delisting from SE, company changed its name etc.):

NIL	

Jaya Singh

(Practicing Company Secretary)

ACS No. 29186 COP No. 13116

Date: 11.01.2022 Place: Mumbai

UDIN: A029186C002133629